
KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Agro 1203-Irrigation and Water Management Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 32.00 10.00 31.00 73.00 15.00 14.00 8.50 56.50 94.00 8.35 97.00 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 34.25 10.00 33.00 77.25 15.00 14.00 8.50 47.00 84.50 8.08 97.00 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 36.75 10.00 32.00 78.75 15.00 14.00 8.50 58.50 96.00 8.73 95.00 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 28.00 10.00 29.50 67.50 14.00 14.00 8.00 42.50 78.50 7.30 92.00 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 19.50 8.00 20.50 48.00 12.00 14.00 7.00 36.50 69.50 5.87 84.00 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 26.75 10.00 26.50 63.25 14.00 12.00 8.00 46.00 80.00 7.16 90.00 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 29.00 8.00 17.00 54.00 13.00 12.00 7.00 36.50 68.50 6.12 84.00 Pass

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 20.00 10.00 20.00 50.00 13.00 10.00 7.00 27.00 57.00 5.35 92.00 Pass

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 23.00 10.00 21.50 54.50 13.00 13.00 7.00 23.00 56.00 5.52 95.00 Pass

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 28.50 10.00 26.50 65.00 14.00 12.00 9.00 45.50 80.50 7.27 90.00 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 12.00 9.00 25.00 46.00 12.00 11.00 6.50 28.00 57.50 5.17 82.00 Pass

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 26.25 10.00 36.50 72.75 13.00 13.00 8.00 43.00 77.00 7.48 90.00 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 28.50 10.00 25.50 64.00 14.00 14.00 8.00 42.50 78.50 7.12 92.00 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 23.50 10.00 18.50 52.00 12.00 13.00 7.50 37.00 69.50 6.07 92.00 Pass

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 10.00 8.00 18.00 36.00 12.00 11.00 6.50 16.00 45.50 4.07* 87.00 Fail

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 30.00 10.00 30.00 70.00 13.00 13.00 8.50 45.00 79.50 7.47 82.00 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 29.25 10.00 22.50 61.75 14.00 14.00 8.00 40.00 76.00 6.88 95.00 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 34.50 10.00 33.00 77.50 14.00 10.00 8.50 51.00 83.50 8.05 90.00 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 30.00 10.00 29.00 69.00 12.00 14.00 8.00 39.50 73.50 7.12 76.00 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 27.50 10.00 30.00 67.50 14.00 13.00 8.00 39.50 74.50 7.10 84.00 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 33.50 10.00 29.00 72.50 14.00 13.00 8.50 55.50 91.00 8.17 92.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Agro 1203-Irrigation and Water Management Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 18.75 10.00 30.00 58.75 12.00 10.00 6.50 34.50 63.00 6.08 76.00 Pass

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 36.50 10.00 31.50 78.00 14.00 13.00 8.50 42.00 77.50 7.77 84.00 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 33.50 10.00 32.00 75.50 14.00 14.00 9.00 54.00 91.00 8.32 87.00 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 30.00 10.00 24.50 64.50 14.00 13.00 8.50 49.50 85.00 7.47 84.00 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 32.50 10.00 24.00 66.50 14.00 13.00 9.00 52.50 88.50 7.75 87.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Anhs 1201-Livestock and Poultry Management Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 28.00 10.00 23.50 61.50 15.00 15.00 9.50 55.50 95.00 7.82 93.55 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 26.00 10.00 33.50 69.50 15.00 15.00 9.00 50.00 89.00 7.92 96.77 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 32.75 10.00 35.00 77.75 15.00 15.00 9.50 56.50 96.00 8.68 96.77 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 26.25 10.00 20.00 56.25 15.00 15.00 9.00 48.00 87.00 7.16 93.55 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 22.75 10.00 23.00 55.75 15.00 14.00 6.00 20.25 55.25 5.55 90.32 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 23.50 10.00 18.50 52.00 15.00 15.00 8.00 41.50 79.50 6.57 100.00 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 12.50 10.00 16.00 38.50 15.00 14.00 7.00 24.50 60.50 4.95* 100.00 Fail

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 16.50 10.00 11.50 38.00 15.00 14.00 6.00 21.00 56.00 4.70* 100.00 Fail

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 20.00 10.00 16.50 46.50 15.00 15.00 8.00 33.50 71.50 5.90 100.00 Pass

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 23.25 10.00 27.00 60.25 15.00 15.00 8.00 48.50 86.50 7.33 93.55 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 11.75 10.00 13.00 34.75 15.00 15.00 8.00 34.50 72.50 5.36* 87.10 Fail

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 22.00 10.00 17.00 49.00 15.00 15.00 8.00 37.75 75.75 6.23 90.32 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 26.00 10.00 25.50 61.50 15.00 15.00 8.50 47.50 86.00 7.37 96.77 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 16.50 10.00 14.00 40.50 15.00 15.00 7.00 31.00 68.00 5.42 96.77 Pass

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 18.25 10.00 9.50 37.75 15.00 14.00 6.00 23.50 58.50 4.81* 87.10 Fail

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 35.75 10.00 26.50 72.25 15.00 15.00 10.00 53.00 93.00 8.26 93.55 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 30.75 10.00 27.00 67.75 15.00 15.00 9.00 42.75 81.75 7.47 100.00 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 27.25 10.00 16.00 53.25 15.00 15.00 8.00 40.00 78.00 6.56 80.65 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 24.75 10.00 15.00 49.75 15.00 15.00 8.00 45.00 83.00 6.63 90.32 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 31.25 10.00 31.50 72.75 15.00 15.00 8.50 45.00 83.50 7.81 77.42 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 28.25 10.00 25.50 63.75 15.00 15.00 9.00 54.00 93.00 7.83 96.77 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Anhs 1201-Livestock and Poultry Management Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 21.00 10.00 27.50 58.50 15.00 15.00 6.50 29.00 65.50 6.20 87.10 Pass

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 28.50 10.00 30.50 69.00 15.00 15.00 8.50 46.50 85.00 7.70 100.00 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 32.75 10.00 36.75 79.50 15.00 15.00 10.00 59.50 99.50 8.95 93.55 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 23.00 10.00 30.75 63.75 15.00 15.00 7.00 54.00 91.00 7.73 90.32 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 27.75 10.00 22.25 60.00 15.00 15.00 8.50 51.00 89.50 7.47 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Crps 1201-Fundamentals of Crop Physiology Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 37.00 10.00 47.50 94.50 15.00 14.00 8.50 52.50 90.00 9.30 83.00 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 33.00 10.00 41.50 84.50 15.00 14.00 8.00 44.50 81.50 8.35 98.00 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 35.00 10.00 45.50 90.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 44.00 80.00 8.70 81.00 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 25.25 10.00 37.00 72.25 15.00 15.00 9.00 32.00 71.00 7.18 98.00 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 17.25 8.00 29.50 54.75 10.00 15.00 7.50 24.50 57.00 5.55 81.00 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 22.50 10.00 25.50 58.00 13.00 15.00 8.50 47.50 84.00 6.66 81.00 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 19.75 8.00 25.50 53.25 10.00 12.00 7.00 16.00 45.00 5.05 75.00 Pass

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 17.00 9.00 21.50 47.50 14.00 15.00 7.00 20.00 56.00 5.03 94.00 Pass

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 16.00 7.00 29.00 52.00 13.00 12.00 8.00 7.00 40.00 4.80* 88.00 Fail

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 30.00 8.00 32.50 70.50 13.00 14.00 8.50 27.00 62.50 6.78 83.00 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 12.00 7.00 14.00 33.00 12.00 10.00 7.00 14.50 43.50 3.65* 81.00 Fail

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 26.50 9.00 28.50 64.00 14.00 11.00 8.50 40.50 74.00 6.73 92.00 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 23.50 9.00 29.50 62.00 15.00 14.00 8.50 28.00 65.50 6.31 90.00 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 20.50 8.50 23.50 52.50 12.00 12.00 7.50 10.50 42.00 4.90* 83.00 Fail

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 7.75 9.00 19.00 35.75 10.00 11.00 6.50 16.00 43.50 3.83* 85.00 Fail

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 31.25 10.00 33.50 74.75 12.00 12.00 9.00 47.50 80.50 7.66 81.00 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 30.75 8.00 33.50 72.25 14.00 11.00 8.00 30.00 63.00 6.91 94.00 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 33.00 8.00 40.50 81.50 12.00 11.00 9.00 30.00 62.00 7.50 83.00 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 22.00 9.00 39.00 70.00 11.00 13.00 9.00 28.50 61.50 6.71 77.00 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 32.00 8.50 36.50 77.00 13.00 11.00 8.50 27.50 60.00 7.13 88.00 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 21.50 8.00 31.00 60.50 14.00 13.00 8.50 37.50 73.00 6.46 90.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Crps 1201-Fundamentals of Crop Physiology Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 14.25 8.00 23.00 45.25 10.00 11.00 7.00 26.50 54.50 4.83* 75.00 Fail

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 27.75 9.00 34.00 70.75 12.00 15.00 8.50 24.50 60.00 6.71 85.00 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 24.50 8.00 42.00 74.50 12.00 13.00 8.50 34.50 68.00 7.23 81.00 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 27.50 8.50 33.00 69.00 12.00 15.00 8.00 36.00 71.00 6.96 81.00 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 29.50 9.00 29.00 67.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 44.50 80.50 7.18 83.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Econ 1201-Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics Credit : 2+0

 Theory

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignment

(10)

Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 38.00 10.00 31.75 79.75 7.97 95.00 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 37.00 10.00 38.00 85.00 8.50 98.00 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 35.00 10.00 37.25 82.25 8.22 88.00 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 31.00 10.00 38.00 79.00 7.90 98.00 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 17.00 9.50 28.50 55.00 5.50 81.00 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 24.00 10.00 29.25 63.25 6.32 100.00 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 20.00 10.00 21.75 51.75 5.17 95.00 Pass

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 16.00 9.50 17.50 43.00 4.30* 95.00 Fail

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 18.00 9.50 29.00 56.50 5.65 91.00 Pass

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 29.00 10.00 30.00 69.00 6.90 91.00 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 21.00 9.50 28.25 58.75 5.87 81.00 Pass

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 34.00 10.00 25.00 69.00 6.90 86.00 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 35.00 10.00 34.00 79.00 7.90 95.00 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 24.00 10.00 24.00 58.00 5.80 88.00 Pass

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 11.00 9.50 19.25 39.75 3.97* 81.00 Fail

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 28.00 9.50 31.00 68.50 6.85 81.00 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 34.00 9.50 40.25 83.75 8.37 98.00 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 27.00 9.50 29.75 66.25 6.62 84.00 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 28.00 10.00 36.50 74.50 7.45 81.00 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 19.00 9.50 28.50 57.00 5.70 81.00 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 32.00 10.00 21.00 63.00 6.30 95.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Econ 1201-Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics Credit : 2+0

 Theory

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignment

(10)

Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 20.00 9.50 16.25 45.75 4.57* 81.00 Fail

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 30.00 10.00 22.00 62.00 6.20 81.00 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 37.00 10.00 24.50 71.50 7.15 84.00 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 28.00 10.00 27.75 65.75 6.57 86.00 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 35.00 10.00 25.50 70.50 7.05 81.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Engg 1201-Soil and Water Conservation Engineering Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 38.00 8.00 22.75 68.75 15.00 15.00 9.00 57.00 96.00 8.23 100.00 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 38.00 10.00 34.00 82.00 14.40 15.00 9.00 51.00 89.40 8.57 96.00 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 37.00 10.00 36.25 83.25 14.70 14.60 10.00 57.00 96.30 8.97 98.00 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 38.00 8.00 30.75 76.75 14.40 14.60 9.00 45.00 83.00 7.98 96.00 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 32.00 8.00 18.00 58.00 13.10 14.60 9.00 53.00 89.70 7.38 87.00 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 32.00 8.00 19.00 59.00 14.40 15.00 9.00 49.00 87.40 7.32 96.00 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 22.00 7.00 15.25 44.25 14.40 14.30 8.00 19.00 55.70 4.99* 96.00 Fail

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 26.00 6.00 9.75 41.75 14.40 14.60 9.00 35.00 73.00 5.73 96.00 Pass

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 33.00 7.00 13.25 53.25 13.70 14.30 9.00 53.00 90.00 7.16 91.00 Pass

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 34.00 7.00 28.50 69.50 13.70 14.60 10.00 60.00 98.30 8.39 91.00 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 24.00 9.00 15.00 48.00 13.10 14.60 9.00 43.00 79.70 6.38 87.00 Pass

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 34.00 8.00 31.75 73.75 15.00 14.60 9.00 48.00 86.60 8.01 100.00 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 36.00 10.00 29.75 75.75 14.40 14.60 9.00 55.00 93.00 8.43 96.00 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 25.00 8.00 18.50 51.50 15.00 14.60 9.00 40.00 78.60 6.50 100.00 Pass

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 23.00 7.00 7.75 37.75 13.70 14.60 8.00 21.00 57.30 4.75* 91.00 Fail

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 35.00 7.00 33.25 75.25 13.10 14.60 10.00 59.00 96.70 8.59 87.00 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 39.00 10.00 28.25 77.25 14.70 14.60 9.00 52.00 90.30 8.37 98.00 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 34.00 9.00 25.75 68.75 13.10 13.90 10.00 48.00 85.00 7.68 87.00 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 35.00 8.00 28.25 71.25 12.30 15.00 9.00 54.00 90.30 8.07 82.00 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 36.00 8.00 33.25 77.25 13.70 14.60 9.00 55.00 92.30 8.47 91.00 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 34.00 8.00 32.50 74.50 14.40 14.60 10.00 41.00 80.00 7.72 96.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Engg 1201-Soil and Water Conservation Engineering Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 24.00 10.00 32.75 66.75 13.70 15.00 9.00 44.00 81.70 7.42 91.00 Pass

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 34.00 9.00 38.00 81.00 13.10 14.30 9.00 50.00 86.40 8.37 87.00 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 38.00 10.00 38.00 86.00 13.70 14.60 10.00 52.00 90.30 8.81 91.00 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 36.00 9.00 36.00 81.00 14.40 15.00 9.00 48.00 86.40 8.37 96.00 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 37.00 5.00 36.50 78.50 14.70 15.00 10.00 47.00 86.70 8.26 98.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Ento 1201-Fundamentals of Entomology Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 31.50 8.00 35.00 74.50 13.61 14.00 9.50 40.50 77.61 7.55 92.16 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 37.50 8.00 37.00 82.50 13.96 14.00 9.25 54.00 91.21 8.54 94.12 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 36.25 9.50 40.00 85.75 13.41 14.00 9.38 41.00 77.79 8.31 88.24 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 31.50 10.00 35.50 77.00 14.05 14.00 8.88 38.50 75.43 7.64 96.08 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 19.00 8.00 26.75 53.75 12.77 12.50 8.38 27.00 60.65 5.60 80.39 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 32.00 8.00 30.00 70.00 11.80 13.75 9.50 32.00 67.05 6.90 96.08 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 14.00 8.00 13.00 35.00 13.31 13.00 7.63 8.50 42.44 3.74* 86.27 Fail

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 22.50 7.50 14.50 44.50 10.90 12.00 8.25 18.50 49.65 4.62* 98.04 Fail

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 9.50 8.00 26.50 44.00 13.46 13.00 8.00 17.00 51.46 4.64* 94.12 Fail

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 27.00 10.00 36.00 73.00 13.12 13.50 9.50 39.00 75.12 7.37 82.35 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 14.75 10.00 17.75 42.50 12.62 14.00 8.00 14.50 49.12 4.47* 82.35 Fail

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 27.50 10.00 36.00 73.50 13.71 13.50 8.50 32.00 67.71 7.15 94.12 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 30.25 10.00 34.00 74.25 13.71 14.00 9.13 38.50 75.34 7.46 94.12 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 13.75 8.00 31.25 53.00 13.61 13.00 8.25 24.50 59.36 5.51 92.16 Pass

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 10.75 7.00 14.50 32.25 8.12 13.00 8.75 10.00 39.87 3.47* 82.35 Fail

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 30.50 8.00 37.25 75.75 13.41 14.00 9.25 50.00 86.66 7.93 88.24 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 36.25 10.00 25.50 71.75 14.21 13.00 9.50 40.50 77.21 7.35 94.12 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 31.00 8.00 25.00 64.00 13.52 14.00 9.50 34.50 71.52 6.65 80.39 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 18.50 8.00 25.50 52.00 12.77 13.00 9.00 32.50 67.27 5.70 80.39 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 23.50 8.00 36.50 68.00 13.06 13.50 9.00 33.00 68.56 6.81 86.27 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 36.50 9.00 41.00 86.50 13.46 13.75 8.75 49.00 84.96 8.59 94.12 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Ento 1201-Fundamentals of Entomology Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 18.75 8.00 30.25 57.00 12.12 13.00 8.38 12.00 45.50 5.31 82.35 Pass

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 33.50 9.50 37.00 80.00 13.41 13.00 9.00 23.00 58.41 7.28 88.24 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 29.50 10.00 40.00 79.50 13.76 14.00 9.50 52.00 89.26 8.27 90.20 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 30.00 8.00 27.75 65.75 13.22 14.00 9.00 37.00 73.22 6.82 84.31 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 27.00 8.00 34.50 69.50 13.06 14.00 9.00 43.00 79.06 7.26 86.27 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Extn 1203-Fundamentals of Extension Education and Rural Development Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 33.00 10.00 16.00 59.00 15.00 14.00 8.75 50.00 87.75 6.85 92.00 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 30.50 10.00 24.00 64.50 15.00 14.00 8.50 51.00 88.50 7.25 95.00 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 32.75 10.00 21.00 63.75 15.00 14.00 8.50 52.00 89.50 7.23 92.00 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 24.75 9.75 19.00 53.50 14.00 14.00 8.00 42.50 78.50 6.18 92.00 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 24.50 9.00 18.00 51.50 13.50 14.00 8.00 38.50 74.00 5.90 89.00 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 19.75 10.00 18.00 47.75 14.00 13.50 8.00 45.00 80.50 5.86 92.00 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 18.75 8.75 16.00 43.50 13.00 12.00 7.00 27.00 59.00 4.86* 81.00 Fail

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 19.75 9.50 20.00 49.25 13.00 12.00 7.00 30.00 62.00 5.35 95.00 Pass

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 20.00 10.00 17.00 47.00 14.00 13.50 7.00 33.50 68.00 5.40 92.00 Pass

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 25.50 10.00 15.50 51.00 14.00 13.50 8.00 46.50 82.00 6.13 89.00 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 17.50 9.00 19.50 46.00 12.00 12.00 6.50 26.00 56.50 4.95* 92.00 Fail

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 22.00 9.50 16.00 47.50 13.50 13.50 7.50 29.00 63.50 5.28 95.00 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 31.75 10.00 33.00 74.75 14.50 14.00 9.00 44.50 82.00 7.71 92.00 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 21.75 9.00 23.00 53.75 13.00 12.50 7.50 24.50 57.50 5.50 92.00 Pass

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 9.50 8.50 20.00 38.00 12.00 11.00 6.50 19.75 49.25 4.17* 84.00 Fail

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 18.50 10.00 30.00 58.50 14.00 13.50 8.50 43.50 79.50 6.55 78.00 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 30.75 10.00 39.00 79.75 14.00 14.00 8.50 31.50 68.00 7.58 95.00 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 19.50 10.00 36.00 65.50 14.00 13.00 7.50 41.00 75.50 6.88 92.00 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 19.00 10.00 38.00 67.00 14.00 14.00 8.00 50.50 86.50 7.35 78.00 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 26.00 9.75 37.00 72.75 14.00 13.00 8.00 47.00 82.00 7.58 78.00 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 34.75 10.00 32.00 76.75 15.00 14.00 8.50 50.00 87.50 8.03 95.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Extn 1203-Fundamentals of Extension Education and Rural Development Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 18.25 10.00 35.50 63.75 13.00 12.00 7.00 39.50 71.50 6.63 78.00 Pass

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 30.75 10.00 38.50 79.25 14.50 13.50 8.50 44.50 81.00 7.98 89.00 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 33.75 10.00 38.00 81.75 15.00 14.00 9.00 54.00 92.00 8.51 89.00 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 30.00 10.00 27.00 67.00 14.50 13.50 8.50 44.50 81.00 7.16 92.00 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 34.25 10.00 37.50 81.75 15.00 14.00 9.00 51.25 89.25 8.42 92.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Pbgn 1202-Fundamentals of Plant Breeding Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 22.25 9.50 19.00 50.75 14.00 14.25 8.75 51.50 88.50 6.33 92.85 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 26.75 9.00 35.00 70.75 14.00 13.25 8.25 36.75 72.25 7.12 97.61 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 26.25 9.00 21.50 56.75 14.00 13.75 9.50 53.50 90.75 6.80 95.23 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 13.25 9.00 24.00 46.25 13.75 13.75 8.75 38.50 74.75 5.57 92.85 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 9.25 9.00 6.25 24.50 13.00 12.25 7.75 31.00 64.00 3.76* 80.95 Fail

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 19.25 9.00 24.00 52.25 13.50 12.75 9.25 35.25 70.75 5.84 95.23 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 8.00 7.00 6.50 21.50 11.50 12.50 7.50 33.00 64.50 3.58* 78.57 Fail

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 14.50 9.25 18.25 42.00 13.25 12.25 8.50 28.00 62.00 4.86* 95.23 Fail

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 12.75 8.75 7.00 28.50 13.00 12.25 8.00 31.25 64.50 4.05* 83.33 Fail

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 17.25 8.00 17.00 42.25 13.50 12.50 9.25 40.50 75.75 5.34 90.47 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 7.00 9.00 8.00 24.00 12.50 12.50 7.50 26.50 59.00 3.56* 90.47 Fail

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 12.00 8.00 12.75 32.75 12.50 12.00 8.25 40.25 73.00 4.61* 85.71 Fail

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 25.75 8.50 30.50 64.75 14.00 14.00 9.25 45.25 82.50 7.06 95.23 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 11.50 8.50 15.50 35.50 13.50 12.00 9.25 39.50 74.25 4.84* 92.85 Fail

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 2.50 8.50 1.75 12.75 11.50 12.00 8.25 21.00 52.75 2.60* 76.19 Fail

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 21.00 8.25 28.00 57.25 13.25 12.50 9.50 35.25 70.50 6.16 85.71 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 11.25 8.00 18.00 37.25 12.50 12.75 8.50 39.25 73.00 4.91* 97.61 Fail

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 16.50 8.50 15.00 40.00 12.00 12.75 9.50 43.25 77.50 5.25 85.71 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 12.25 8.00 35.00 55.25 11.25 12.25 9.00 40.25 72.75 6.10 76.19 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 14.00 8.00 33.00 55.00 12.00 12.75 8.75 39.00 72.50 6.08 90.47 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 19.50 8.50 32.00 60.00 13.00 12.50 8.75 41.50 75.75 6.52 92.85 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Pbgn 1202-Fundamentals of Plant Breeding Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 5.25 9.00 32.00 46.25 11.00 12.50 7.25 25.00 55.75 4.94* 76.19 Fail

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 15.00 8.00 26.00 49.00 12.00 12.75 8.25 35.75 68.75 5.55 78.57 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 22.00 8.00 32.00 62.00 13.00 13.25 8.50 45.25 80.00 6.80 88.04 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 19.75 9.00 33.00 61.75 11.75 12.50 8.75 32.00 65.00 6.28 85.71 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 27.25 9.50 25.00 61.75 13.00 12.50 9.50 46.75 81.75 6.84 88.04 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Peyp 1201-Physical Education and Yoga Practices Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 12.00 15.00 9.00 53.00 89.00 S 84.00 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 13.00 15.00 9.00 54.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 12.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 10.00 15.00 9.00 50.00 84.00 S 89.00 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 11.00 15.00 9.00 50.00 85.00 S 84.00 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 11.00 15.00 9.00 49.00 84.00 S 89.00 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 10.00 15.00 8.00 47.00 80.00 S 79.00 Pass

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 11.00 15.00 9.00 49.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 10.00 15.00 9.00 49.00 83.00 S 79.00 Pass

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 11.00 15.00 9.00 49.00 84.00 S 79.00 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 10.00 15.00 8.00 47.00 80.00 S 95.00 Pass

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 10.00 15.00 8.00 50.00 83.00 S 95.00 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 12.00 15.00 10.00 53.00 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 10.00 15.00 9.00 48.00 82.00 S 89.00 Pass

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 7.00 15.00 6.00 40.00 68.00 S 79.00 Pass

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 7.00 15.00 6.00 42.00 70.00 S 79.00 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 11.00 15.00 9.00 49.00 84.00 S 79.00 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 11.00 15.00 10.00 51.00 87.00 S 95.00 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 7.00 15.00 7.00 42.00 71.00 S 79.00 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 12.00 15.00 9.00 52.00 88.00 S 84.00 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 12.00 15.00 9.00 52.00 88.00 S 79.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Peyp 1201-Physical Education and Yoga Practices Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 7.00 15.00 7.00 41.00 70.00 S 79.00 Pass

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 11.00 15.00 9.00 49.00 84.00 S 79.00 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 11.00 15.00 9.00 49.00 84.00 S 79.00 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 12.00 15.00 10.00 51.00 88.00 S 79.00 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 12.00 15.00 10.00 51.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Ssac 1203-Manures, Fertilizers and Soil Fertility Management Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2023-41-901 S Anand. 37.00 10.00 35.00 82.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 58.00 96.50 8.68 90.38 Pass

2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh. 35.00 10.00 35.00 80.00 14.50 14.50 9.25 52.00 90.25 8.34 88.46 Pass

3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H. 38.00 10.00 35.50 83.50 14.50 14.50 9.00 55.00 93.00 8.66 86.54 Pass

4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V. 36.00 9.50 22.00 67.50 14.50 14.50 8.50 48.50 86.00 7.36 90.38 Pass

5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C. 29.00 9.00 16.50 54.50 13.50 14.50 8.50 39.50 76.00 6.16 78.85 Pass

6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna. 32.00 10.00 21.50 63.50 14.50 14.50 9.00 50.00 88.00 7.16 80.77 Pass

7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan. 30.00 8.50 12.50 51.00 13.50 14.50 7.50 39.50 75.00 5.90 76.92 Pass

8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S. 31.00 8.50 16.00 55.50 13.50 14.50 8.50 29.50 66.00 5.90 82.69 Pass

9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal. 29.00 8.50 16.50 54.00 13.50 14.50 8.50 31.50 68.00 5.86 90.38 Pass

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F. 31.00 9.00 26.50 66.50 14.50 14.50 8.50 51.50 89.00 7.40 84.62 Pass

11 2023-41-918 G Kavya . 27.00 8.00 11.50 46.50 13.00 14.50 6.00 26.50 60.00 5.10 78.85 Pass

12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S. 31.00 8.00 26.00 65.00 13.50 14.50 8.50 50.50 87.00 7.23 90.38 Pass

13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S. 33.00 9.50 31.00 73.50 13.50 14.50 8.50 30.50 67.00 7.13 94.23 Pass

14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M. 32.00 8.50 19.00 59.50 13.50 14.50 8.50 48.50 85.00 6.80 80.77 Pass

15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal. 28.00 8.50 6.50 43.00 13.00 14.50 8.50 39.50 75.50 5.38 76.92 Pass

16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu. 31.00 8.50 30.50 70.00 14.00 14.50 9.00 50.50 88.00 7.60 82.69 Pass

17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S. 30.00 9.00 25.50 64.50 14.00 14.50 8.50 46.50 83.50 7.08 88.46 Pass

18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S. 30.00 8.00 26.00 64.00 13.50 14.50 8.00 35.00 71.00 6.63 86.54 Pass

19 2023-41-926 Ansam S. 29.00 8.50 30.00 67.50 14.00 14.50 8.00 40.50 77.00 7.06 82.69 Pass

20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy. 31.00 8.50 23.50 63.00 14.00 14.50 8.50 41.50 78.50 6.81 84.62 Pass

21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose. 33.00 8.00 30.00 71.00 14.50 14.50 8.50 45.00 82.50 7.48 94.23 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023

Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Course : Ssac 1203-Manures, Fertilizers and Soil Fertility Management Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind. 31.00 8.50 16.50 56.00 13.00 14.50 6.00 37.00 70.50 6.08 75.00 Pass

23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman. 33.00 8.50 39.00 80.50 13.50 14.50 9.50 49.50 87.00 8.26 75.00 Pass

24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan. 36.00 9.50 41.00 86.50 14.00 14.50 8.50 53.00 90.00 8.76 78.85 Pass

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan. 31.00 8.50 32.00 71.50 14.00 14.50 8.00 52.50 89.00 7.73 80.77 Pass

26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu. 35.00 8.00 40.50 83.50 14.00 14.50 9.50 43.50 81.50 8.28 84.62 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023
Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Agro  
 1203

    Anhs  
 1201

    Crps  
 1201

    Econ  
 1201

    Engg 
  1201

    Ento  
 1201

    Extn   
1203

    Pbgn 
  1202

    Peyp  
 1201

    Ssac  
 1203

1 2023-41-901 S Anand 8.35 7.82 9.30 7.97 8.23 7.55 6.85 6.33 S 8.68 
2 2023-41-903 Nihira Satheesh 8.08 7.92 8.35 8.50 8.57 8.54 7.25 7.12 S 8.34 
3 2023-41-906 Harsha K H 8.73 8.68 8.70 8.22 8.97 8.31 7.23 6.80 S 8.66 
4 2023-41-907 Anumol I V 7.30 7.16 7.18 7.90 7.98 7.64 6.18 5.57 S 7.36 
5 2023-41-910 Gayathri K C 5.87 5.55 5.55 5.50 7.38 5.60 5.90 3.76* S 6.16 
6 2023-41-911 Nandana Krishna 7.16 6.57 6.66 6.32 7.32 6.90 5.86 5.84 S 7.16 
7 2023-41-912 Pooja Vijayan 6.12 4.95* 5.05 5.17 4.99* 3.74* 4.86* 3.58* S 5.90 
8 2023-41-914 Sidharth Babu V S 5.35 4.70* 5.03 4.30* 5.73 4.62* 5.35 4.86* S 5.90 
9 2023-41-915 Harishankar R Venugopal 5.52 5.90 4.80* 5.65 7.16 4.64* 5.40 4.05* S 5.86 

10 2023-41-917 Nandana S F 7.27 7.33 6.78 6.90 8.39 7.37 6.13 5.34 S 7.40 
11 2023-41-918 G Kavya 5.17 5.36* 3.65* 5.87 6.38 4.47* 4.95* 3.56* S 5.10 
12 2023-41-919 Lakshmi A S 7.48 6.23 6.73 6.90 8.01 7.15 5.28 4.61* S 7.23 
13 2023-41-920 Madhumitha S 7.12 7.37 6.31 7.90 8.43 7.46 7.71 7.06 S 7.13 
14 2023-41-921 Gopika R M 6.07 5.42 4.90* 5.80 6.50 5.51 5.50 4.84* S 6.80 
15 2023-41-922 Nandana S Lal 4.07* 4.81* 3.83* 3.97* 4.75* 3.47* 4.17* 2.60* S 5.38 
16 2023-41-923 Aswin M Sabu 7.47 8.26 7.66 6.85 8.59 7.93 6.55 6.16 S 7.60 
17 2023-41-924 Ardra C S 6.88 7.47 6.91 8.37 8.37 7.35 7.58 4.91* S 7.08 
18 2023-41-925 Alif Muhammed S 8.05 6.56 7.50 6.62 7.68 6.65 6.88 5.25 S 6.63 
19 2023-41-926 Ansam S 7.12 6.63 6.71 7.45 8.07 5.70 7.35 6.10 S 7.06 
20 2023-41-927 Krishnanunny Roy 7.10 7.81 7.13 5.70 8.47 6.81 7.58 6.08 S 6.81 
21 2023-41-928 Immanuel Antony Jose 8.17 7.83 6.46 6.30 7.72 8.59 8.03 6.52 S 7.48 
22 2023-41-930 Anu Aravind 6.08 6.20 4.83* 4.57* 7.42 5.31 6.63 4.94* S 6.08 
23 2023-41-931 Gowri Soman 7.77 7.70 6.71 6.20 8.37 7.28 7.98 5.55 S 8.26 
24 2023-41-932 Nandana Narayanan 8.32 8.95 7.23 7.15 8.81 8.27 8.51 6.80 S 8.76 
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2023
Name of College/institute : Regional Agricultural Research Station, Kumarakom Semester No. : 2

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Agro  
 1203

    Anhs  
 1201

    Crps  
 1201

    Econ  
 1201

    Engg 
  1201

    Ento  
 1201

    Extn   
1203

    Pbgn 
  1202

    Peyp  
 1201

    Ssac  
 1203

25 2023-41-933 Jyotsna S Sudarsan 7.47 7.73 6.96 6.57 8.37 6.82 7.16 6.28 S 7.73 
26 2023-41-934 Aajal Mariya Sabu 7.75 7.47 7.18 7.05 8.26 7.26 8.42 6.84 S 8.28 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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